#L1100080099

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	<u> </u>
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	lv.



08/23/11--01003--804 **25.00



K. SALY EXAMINER

SEP 1 2 2011



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 24, 2011

LEGALZOOM.COM, INC. SARAH THOMAS 100 WEST BROADWAY BLVD. GLENDALE, CA 91210

SUBJECT: B & C MOBILE REPAIRS, LLC Ref. Number: L11000080099

We have received your document for B & C MOBILE REPAIRS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6870.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 511A00019847



September 1, 2011

Florida Department of State Amendment Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: <u>Statement of Change of Registered Office or Registered Agent or Both</u> B & C Mobile Repairs, LLC LZ order # 501392985

Dear Sir or Madam:

Attached for filing, please find the <u>Statement of Change of Registered Office or</u> <u>Registered Agent or Both</u> for the above entity. You have already received a check for \$25.00 for the filing fees.

Please return the filed document to:

Legalzoom.com, Inc. Attn: Sarah Thomas 100 Broadway Blvd. Suite 100 Glendale, CA 91210

Thank you for your help, and I look forward to working with you again in the future.

Sincerely,

Sarah Thomas LegalZoom.com, Inc. (323) 962-8600 x7858

LegalZoom.com. Inc. is a registered and bonded legal document assistant. #0104. Los Angeles County (exp. 12/11)

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: B & C Mobile Repairs, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Sarah Thomas

(Name of Person)

Legalzoom.com, Inc.

(Firm/Company)

100 West Broadway Blvd.

(Address)

Glendale, CA 91210

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Sarah Thomas

(Name of Person)

at (<u>323</u>) <u>962-8600 X7858</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301 MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

√ \$25 Filing Fee

\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416 or 608.508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

ny: 34626 Treasure Cove Road	
Leesburg FL 34788	
The fire	
34626 Treasure Cove Road	
Leesburg FL 34788	
57.52	
tin q	
L1100080099	
4. Document number	
n the records of the Florida Dept. of State:	
DAVIS, BRENDA D	
8626 TREASURE ISLAND ROAD	
LEESBURG FL 34788	
EW Registered Office address:	
EW Registered Office address:	

Daris Hione Λe 0

(Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member)

Brenda Diane Davis, Member/Manager

(Printed or typed name of signce)

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, affthis document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Jake Varghese. Vice President

(Signatury of Registered Agent)

INHS18 (05/08)

1

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00